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BGE Inc., Julie Paulson, jpaulson@bgeinc.com 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Rosie Alexander, rosie.alexander@kimley-horn.com, 
512.418.4532 

BGE, Inc., Abdel Hamed, PE, ahamed@bgeinc.com, 210-581-3600  

Ardurra Group, Inc., Byron Sanderfer, 210.822.2232 : bsanderfer@ardurra.com 

KCI, David Russell II, david.russell@kci.com | 210.319.4850 

Tetra Tech, Fernando Roman, fernando.roman@tetratech.com, 210-601-5998 

Ardurra Group, Inc, Sibyl Gallaspy, 210.822.2232 : sgallaspy@ardurra.com 

Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC, Donna Rendon, 210-437-0323 ~ 
drendon@gicstx.com 

V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc. (WBE), Cory Dow | | cdow@vaengineering.com | 
713.714.1403 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Ryan Sowa, ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com, 
210.321.3414 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Gaby Guthrie, gaby.guthrie@kimley-horn.com, 
210.321.3440 
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